
Loans to students under normal banking terms and the Government Guaranteed Scheme - cumulative data
Period: 15 April 2013 to 31 August 2015

Rupees

Banks
Students Loans approved - 15 April 2013 to 31 August 

2015
Amount outstanding as at end-Aug 2015

Normal banking terms
Government

 Guaranteed Scheme
Normal banking terms

Government

 Guaranteed Scheme

1 The Mauritius Commercial Bank Limited 396,405,652                         22,834,403                        462,913,595                16,652,602                      

2 Barclays Bank Mauritius Ltd -                                        10,887,987                        -                               6,238,462                        

3 The Hongkong and Shanghai Banking Corporation Limited 43,208,307                           4,352,200                          33,677,882                  2,413,595                        

4 Bank of Baroda -                                        -                                    -                               -                                   

5 Habib Bank Limited -                                        -                                    -                               -                                   

6 SBM Bank (Mauritius) Ltd 110,282,000                         16,640,700                        232,269,199                11,614,760                      

7 Standard Bank (Mauritius) Limited -                                        -                                    -                               -                                   

8 Mauritius Post and Cooperative Bank Ltd 65,318,700                           5,680,000                          170,868,540                2,505,177                        

9 Banque des Mascareignes Ltée 1,406,018                             -                                    1,429,480                    -                                   

10 AfrAsia Bank Limited -                                        -                                    -                               -                                   

11 Bank One Limited 14,513,460                           344,000                             36,999,926                  256,277                           

12 National Commercial Bank Ltd 975,000                                3,855,240                          953,122                       2,118,120                        

13 SBI (Mauritius) Ltd 11,320,000                           400,000                             17,509,924                  319,631                           

14 ABC Banking Corporation Ltd 550,000                                -                                    550,000                       -                                   

TOTAL 643,979,137                         64,994,530                        957,171,668                42,118,624                      

Date of data: The table has been compiled on the basis of figures reported by the banks as at  31 August 2015.

Figures may not add up due to rounding.

Bank of Mauritius 

29-Sep-15


